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* 以上電髮、染髮及秀髮護理系列並不包括洗吹服務

 ̂頭髮長度及肩以長髮計

* Color, Perm and Treatment are excluding Shampoo & Blow Dry services

^ Please note shoulder length will be counted as long hair

髮芯重組護理

水凝秀髮護理

深層滋潤護理

柔順細膩秀髮護理

角質蛋白順髮護理
(價格以容量計算)

Olaplex Bond Building Treatment

Moisturizing Treatment
Intensive Norishing Treatment
Soft Retrieve Treatment
Keratin Treatment
(price count for volume)

$300 - $800
$550 - $750

$900 - $1,200
$1,100 - $1,500
$2,000 - $3,500

HAIR CARE MENU

COLOR MENU

Protective Color Care
Creative Color "Zoning"
Unique Color "Contrast"
Additional Ammonia Free Color
Additional Color Pre-Lightening
Additional Color Base
Technician Fee

全面保護染髮

創意多色染髮

獨特對比效果

不含阿摩尼亞色彩染髮

染前退色

另加底色

電染額外收費

$700
$1,080
$1,280

+$350

$900
$1,280
$1,400
+$200
+$550
+$400

$30 - $50

TEXTURE MENU

Mult-Texture
Creative - Texture
Digit-Texture
Creative - Straightening

層次質感

創新電盪配方

尖端動感造型

創新直髮配方

$800
$1,500
$1,680
$1,700

$1,200
$1,800
$2,100
$2,300

Global LongGlobal Short

CUT & FINISHING
$900
$660
$560
$490
$430
$320

$400up

髮型總監

藝術髮型師

頂級髮型師

高級髮型師

專業髮型師

小童剪髮服務(12歲或以下) 

特別造型另加

Director
Artistic Team
Leading Stylist
Senior Top Stylist
Top Stylist
Child (under12)
UP-DO Additional 

CLEANSE & STYLING
髮型總監

藝術髮型師

頂級髮型師

高級髮型師

專業髮型師

Director
Artistic Team
Leading Stylist
Senior Top Stylist
Top Stylist

$460
$330
$280
$230
$200

Traditional Manicure
Nail Re-Varnish 
French Manicure 
French Nail Re-varnish
SPA Manicure (Peeling . Ampoule) 

Cream Buffing On Nail 
Axxium Soak-off Gel With Extension
Axxium Soak-off Gel
Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)

Soak-off Gel Removal
Natural Gel Full Set 
Major Refill Gel Nail 
Minor Refill Gel Nail 
French Gel Full Set 
Major Refill French Gel Nail 
Re-do French Gel (per nail)

Gel Nail Removal
 

$220
$130
$260
$170
$450

 
$140
$720
$450
$110
$230

$1,000
$550
$430

$1,180
 

$650
$140
$350

NAIL TREATMENT
修手甲(包塗甲油)

塗手甲

法式修手甲

法式塗手甲

修手甲護理(磨砂.精華素)

手甲拋光

延長可卸式凝膠

可卸式凝膠

可卸式凝膠重做(每隻)

拆除可卸式凝膠指甲

自然啫喱甲

啫喱甲大修

啫喱甲小修

法式啫喱甲

法式啫喱甲大修

法式啫喱甲重做(每隻)

拆除啫喱甲指甲
 

Nail Painting (per nail)

Nail Jewellery (per piece) 

$30 up
$10 up

NAIL ART
平面畫花(每隻)

鑲珠寶飾物(每件)

Traditional Pedicure 
Nail Re-varnish 
French Pedicure 
French Style Re-varnish
SPA Pedicure (Peeling . Ampoule)

Axxium Soak-off Gel
Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)

Soak-off Gel Removal
Natural Gel Full Set
Major Refill Gel Nail 
French Gel Full Set
Major Refill French Gel Nail
Re-do French Gel (per nail)

Gel Nail Removal

$420
$160
$460
$200
$650
$550
$150
$300

$1,100
$650

$1,380
$750
$180
$450

TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMENT
修趾甲(包塗甲油)

塗趾甲

法式修趾甲

法式塗趾甲

修趾甲護理(磨砂.精華素)

可卸式凝膠

可卸式凝膠趾甲重做(每隻)

拆除可卸式凝膠趾甲

自然啫喱趾甲

啫喱趾甲大修

法式啫喱趾甲

法式啫喱趾甲大修

法式啫喱甲重做(每隻) 

拆除啫喱甲趾甲

Traditional Hand Treatment (30 mins)

Traditional Foot Treatment (30 mins)

Paraffin Wax Hand Treatment
Paraffin Wax Foot Treatment

$340
$440
$190
$210

HAND & FOOT TREATMENT
基本手部護理(30分鐘)

基本腳部護理(30分鐘)

巴拿芬臘滋潤手部護理

巴拿芬臘滋潤腳部護理

MEN SERVICES
Traditional Manicure
Traditional Pedicure
SPA Manicure (Peeling . Ampoule)

SPA Pedicure (Peeling . Ampoule) 

Cream Buffing On Nail
Traditional Hand Treatment (30 mins)

Traditional Foot Treatment (30 mins)

$260
$510
$450
$700
$190
$350
$500

修手甲

修趾甲

修手甲護理(磨砂.精華素)

修趾甲護理(磨砂.精華素)

手甲拋光

基本手部護理(30分鐘)

基本腳部護理(30分鐘)

OTHER SERVICES
Under Arm Wax
Half Arm Wax
Lower Leg Wax
Eye Brow Shaping

$180
$180
$260
$140

腋下脫毛

手臂脫毛

小腿脫毛

修眉


