

IL COLPO HAIR & NAIL

CUT & FINISHING

Director	ES TIL I'M EL	¢000
Director	髮型總監	\$900
Artistic Team	藝術髮型師	\$660
Leading Stylist	頂級髮型師	\$560
Senior Top Stylist	高級髮型師	\$490
Top Stylist	專業髮型師	\$430
Child (under12)	小童剪髮服務(12歲或以下)	\$320
UP-DO Additional	特別造型另加	\$400up

CLEANSE & STYLING

Director	髮型總監	\$460
Artistic Team	藝術髮型師	\$330
Leading Stylist	頂級髮型師	\$280
Senior Top Stylist	高級髮型師	\$230
Top Stylist	專業髮型師	\$200

TEXTURE MENU

		Olobal brion (Jobal Long
Mult-Texture	層次質感	\$800	\$1,200
Creative - Texture	創新電盪配方	\$1,500	\$1,800
Digit-Texture	尖端動感造型	\$1,680	\$2,100
Creative - Straightening	創新直髮配方	\$1,700	\$2,300

COLOR MENU

Protective Color Care	全面保護染髮	\$700	\$900
Creative Color "Zoning"	創意多色染髮	\$1,080	\$1,280
Unique Color "Contrast"	獨特對比效果	\$1,280	\$1,400
Additional Ammonia Free Color	不含阿摩尼亞色彩染	髮	+\$200
Additional Color Pre-Lightening	染前退色	+\$350	+\$550
Additional Color Base	另加底色		+\$400
Technician Fee	電染額外收費	\$3	30 - \$50

HAIR CARE MENU

Olaplex Bond Building Treatment	髮芯重組護理	\$300 - \$800
Moisturizing Treatment	水凝秀髮護理	\$550 - \$750
Intensive Norishing Treatment	深層滋潤護理	\$900 - \$1,200
Soft Retrieve Treatment	柔順細膩秀髮護理	\$1,100 - \$1,500
Keratin Treatment (price count for volume)	角質蛋白順髮護理 (價格以容量計算)	\$2,000 - \$3,500

- * 以上電髮、染髮及秀髮護理系列並不包括洗吹服務
- * Color, Perm and Treatment are excluding Shampoo & Blow Dry services
- ^ 頭髮長度及肩以長髮計
- ^ Please note shoulder length will be counted as long hair

NAIL TREATMENT

Traditional Manicure	修手甲(包塗甲油)	\$220
Nail Re-Varnish	塗手甲	\$130
French Manicure	法式修手甲	\$260
French Nail Re-varnish	法式塗手甲	\$170
SPA Manicure (Peeling . Ampoule)	修手甲護理(磨砂.精華素)	\$450
Cream Buffing On Nail	手甲抛光	\$140
Axxium Soak-off Gel With Extension	延長可卸式凝膠	\$720
Axxium Soak-off Gel	可卸式凝膠	\$450
Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)	可卸式凝膠重做(每隻)	\$110
Soak-off Gel Removal	拆除可卸式凝膠指甲	\$230
Natural Gel Full Set	自然啫喱甲	\$1,000
Major Refill Gel Nail	啫喱甲大修	\$550
Minor Refill Gel Nail	啫喱甲小修	\$430
French Gel Full Set	法式啫喱甲	\$1,180
Major Refill French Gel Nail	法式啫喱甲大修	\$650
Re-do French Gel (per nail)	法式啫喱甲重做(每隻)	\$140
Gel Nail Removal	拆除啫喱甲指甲	\$350

NAII ART

Nail Painting (per nail)	平面畫花(每隻)	\$30 up
Nail Jewellery (per piece)	鑲珠寶飾物(每件)	\$10 up

HAND & FOOT TREATMENT

Traditional Hand Treatment (30 mins)	基本手部護理(30分鐘)	\$340
Traditional Foot Treatment (30 mins)	基本腳部護理(30分鐘)	\$440
Paraffin Wax Hand Treatment	巴拿芬臘滋潤手部護理	\$190
Paraffin Wax Foot Treatment	巴拿芬臘滋潤腳部護理	\$210

TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMENT

Traditional Pedicure	修趾甲(包塗甲油)	\$420
Nail Re-varnish	塗趾甲	\$160
French Pedicure	法式修趾甲	\$460
French Style Re-varnish	法式塗趾甲	\$200
SPA Pedicure (Peeling . Ampoule)	修趾甲護理(磨砂.精華素)	\$650
Axxium Soak-off Gel	可卸式凝膠	\$550
Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)	可卸式凝膠趾甲重做(每隻)	\$150
Soak-off Gel Removal	拆除可卸式凝膠趾甲	\$300
Natural Gel Full Set	自然啫喱趾甲	\$1,100
Major Refill Gel Nail	啫喱趾甲大修	\$650
French Gel Full Set	法式啫喱趾甲	\$1,380
Major Refill French Gel Nail	法式啫喱趾甲大修	\$750
Re-do French Gel (per nail)	法式啫喱甲重做(每隻)	\$180
Gel Nail Removal	拆除啫喱甲趾甲	\$450

MEN SERVICES

Traditional Manicure	修手甲	\$260
Traditional Pedicure	修趾甲	\$510
SPA Manicure (Peeling . Ampoule)	修手甲護理(磨砂.精華素)	\$450
SPA Pedicure (Peeling . Ampoule)	修趾甲護理(磨砂.精華素)	\$700
Cream Buffing On Nail	手甲抛光	\$190
Traditional Hand Treatment (30 mins)	基本手部護理(30分鐘)	\$350
Traditional Foot Treatment (30 mins)	基本腳部護理(30分鐘)	\$500

OTHER SERVICES

Under Arm Wax	腋下脫毛	\$180
Half Arm Wax	手臂脫毛	\$180
Lower Leg Wax	小腿脫毛	\$260
Eye Brow Shaping	修眉	\$140